S.No

—_

Eall S

Application No.

ADML/2024/269
ADML/2024/538
ADML/2024/163
ADML/2024/212

Name

Padma Youdol
Sonam Wangmo
Rigzin Angmo
Padma Dorjay

Union Territory of Ladakh

Father's Name
Tsering Angchok
Nawang Samstan
Tashi Jorgias

Namgail Angchok

DOB

25/06/1995
30/08/2001
15/12/2001
20/09/2000

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Male

Technical education and skill development department
ITI Leh
Selection List Round 2 - Stenographer & Secretarial Assistant (English) , NCVT , Normal 2024

Category
ST
ST
ST
ST

Percentage
74.00
74.00
73.80
73.60



