Union Territory of Ladakh

Technical education and skill development department

ITI Leh

Selection List Round 2 - Stenographer & Secretarial Assistant (English), NCVT, Normal 2024

S.No	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Percentage
1.	ADML/2024/269	Padma Youdol	Tsering Angchok	25/06/1995	Female	ST	74.00
2.	ADML/2024/538	Sonam Wangmo	Nawang Samstan	30/08/2001	Female	ST	74.00
3.	ADML/2024/163	Rigzin Angmo	Tashi Jorgias	15/12/2001	Female	ST	73.80
4.	ADML/2024/212	Padma Dorjay	Namgail Angchok	20/09/2000	Male	ST	73.60